City of Mesquite, Texas

¢
MESQUITE
T E X A 53
Real. Texas. Flavor.

Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 17-2876 Version: 1 Name: MQOLC Board Appointments
Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed
File created: 7/28/2017 In control: City Council
On agenda: 8/7/2017 Final action: 8/7/2017
Title: Consider appointment of seven members to the Mesquite Quality of Life Corporation Board of
Directors for terms to expire August 19, 2019.

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Legislative File - 17-2876
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/7/2017 1 City Council Approved

Consider appointment of seven members to the Mesquite Quality of Life Corporation Board of Directors for
terms to expire August 19, 2019.

The Mesquite Quality of Life Corporation Board of Directors consists of seven members appointed by the City
Council. All serve two-year terms which expire on August 19, 2017.

Board Attendance during the last 12 months

Name

Larry Allen
Nadine Ward
Diane Wright
David Burris
Bennye Rice
Ron Ward

Shirley Roberts

Appointed
10/05/2015

02/03/2003
08/19/1999
09/02/2014
10/05/2015
06/05/2017
07/21/2008

Meetings

10
10
10
10
10

2
10

Attended

10
10
10

7

8
2
7

Staff recommends that the City Council appoint seven members to the Mesquite Quality of Life Corporation.

Kim Buttram

Jerry Dittman

City of Mesquite, Texas

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

