City of Mesquite, Texas



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-2876	Version: 1	Name:	MQOLC Board Appointments	
Туре:	Agenda Item	1	Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/28/2017		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/7/2017		Final action:	8/7/2017	
Title:	Consider appointment of seven members to the Mesquite Quality of Life Corporation Board of Directors for terms to expire August 19, 2019.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Legislative File - 17-2876				
Date	Ver. Action I	Зу	Act	ion	Result
8/7/2017	1 City Co	uncil	Δοι	proved	

Consider appointment of seven members to the Mesquite Quality of Life Corporation Board of Directors for terms to expire August 19, 2019.

The Mesquite Quality of Life Corporation Board of Directors consists of seven members appointed by the City Council. All serve two-year terms which expire on August 19, 2017.

Board Attendance during the last 12 months

Name	Appointed	Meetings	Attended
Larry Allen	10/05/2015	10	10
Nadine Ward	02/03/2003	10	10
Diane Wright	08/19/1999	10	10
David Burris	09/02/2014	10	7
Bennye Rice	10/05/2015	10	8
Ron Ward	06/05/2017	2	2
Shirley Roberts	07/21/2008	10	7

Staff recommends that the City Council appoint seven members to the Mesquite Quality of Life Corporation.

Kim Buttram

Jerry Dittman